Pro Women Surf

Country

- Al --

2021

Through 2021 Season Final Rankings

Ashley Kidd
EE= United States

Cassidy Gale
EE= United States

Lily Anderson

]} canada

Remi Sasaki

|:| Japan

Madi Horta
EE= United States

426.25

405.00

350.00

297.50

294.38
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11

12

13

14

15

Alina Lapina

|:| Russia

Sun Hwa Kim

|:| South Korea

Rylee Steffen
EE== United States

Alexandra Tunenko

|:| Russia

Etsuko Hashimoto

|:| Japan

Korina Smyrek

Switzerland

Korinn Woodard
EE= United States

Yana Glumilina

|:| Russia

Stacia Bank
EE= United States

Raleigh Hager
EE= United States

285.00

260.50

254.25

230.50

220.17

210.88

210.50

145.24

113.88

61.88



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nicole Hudson

]} canada

Nadezda Ilinich

|:| Russia

Bailey Rush

+J canada

Maki Yamamoto

|:| Japan

Jen Boctor
EE== United States

Timmy McNamee

f+J canada

Kia Grindland
EE= United States

Jordan Wolfe
EE== United States

Allison Sos
EE= United States

Trisha Giguere
EE== United States

Allison Hansen
EE= United States

57.60

56.40

46.73

43.05

27.62

26.32

21.00

15.26

11.92

10.68

9.72





